3 12:23 PM PUBLIC ACCESS SYST BLECTRONIC FILING COVE		
(((H97000016647 4)))		
O: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS	FAX #: (850)922-4000	
ROM: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY CONTACT: RAY STORMONT	ACCT#: 072450003255	
PHONE: (305)541-3694	FAX #: (305)541-3770	
JAME: SHENANDOAH PHARMACY CORP. AUDIT NUMBERH97000016547 DOC TYPEBASIC AMENDMENT CERT. OF STATUS0 PAGES5 CERT. COPIES0 DEL.METHOD FAX BST.CHARGE		
NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A CO AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL	OVER SHERT TYPE THE BAY	
** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **		
INTER SELECTION AND <cr>: Ielp F1 Option Menu F2</cr>	NUM Connect: 00:14:03	

RECEIVED 97 OCT - 7 PH 1: 01

• • •



FILED 97 CCT - 7 FX 2: 43 1.11./AMSSEE, FLORDA .

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT

0CT-07-1997 12:42

147000016647

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF

SHENANDOAH PHARMACY CORP.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1008, Florida Statutes, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment(s) adopted: (indicate article number(s) being amended, added or deleted)

Amend article V as follow: change registered agent from: Manuel Rodriguez of 10201 SW 66 st. Miami, FL to Ana Rodriguez of 10201 Sw 66 st. Miami, FL

Amend artcle VI as follow: change President from: Manuel Rodriguez of 10201 SW 66 st. Miami, FI. to Ana Rodriguez of 10201 SW 66 st. Miami, FI.

FILED 97 007 -7 PH 2: 43

Prepared by: C & I BUSINESS SERVICES, INC. CARMELO VILLEGAS 13213 S. W. 87 TERRACE MIAMI, FL. 33183 PHONE 305-386-1071

H970000 16647

001-01-1032 12:45

(5)

+117000016647

SECOND: If an amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing the amendment if not contained in the amendment itself, are as follows:

NA

-

Oct 6, 1297 THIRD: The date of each amendment's adoption:_

H97000016647

11110000	516647

FOURTH: Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.

The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):

"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were

sufficient for approval by _____

X

Voting group

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

of October 1997 Signed this day 67H re acuil Suite (By the Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other afficer if adopted by the Signature aharcholders)

OR

(By a director if adopted by the directors)

OR

(By an incorporator if adopted by the incorporators)

MANNEl Rodviguez Typed or printed name Twcorporator / President

497000016647

OC1-02-7365 15:45

EMPTRE CORPORATE KIT

20.9 10101

497000016647

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.0501, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation, organized under the laws of the State of Florida, submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the state of Florida.

First that <u>Shewando</u>	AN Pharmacy Corp.
	Name of Corporation) the laws of the State of <u>Florida</u> (Florida)
with its principal office, a	is indicated in the articles of
incorporation has named	(Name of Registered Agent)
located at 10201 SW 6	(Name of Régistered Agent)
City of MiAMI	7. County of <u>14de</u>
(City)	(County)

State of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this sate.

HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I HEREBY ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO ACT IN THIS CAPACITY. I FURTHER AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE PROVISIONS OF ALL STATUTES RELATING TO THE PROPER AND COMPLETE PERFORMANCE OF MY DUTIES, AND I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND ACCEPT THE OBLIGATIONS OF MY POSITION AS REGISTERED AGENT.

5

SIGNATURE Ąделф Registered

7-1-1-000016647

EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT

. ·

;